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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Cayla  Johnson325
United

8.850 8.600 9.2258.875 35.550
5 1 2 2 1 

1 

S ophia  A rm strong330
Love Gymnastics

8.800 8.275 9.4258.825 35.325
7 5 3 1 2 

2 

Cynthia -Diane  Vasquez332
Love Gymnastics

9.100 7.950 9.1008.600 34.750
1 6 6 3 3 

3 

Avery M ead318
Manning Gymnastics

8.825 8.375 8.5258.400 34.125
6 3T 10 12T 4 

4 

Lexy Pa lacios331
Love Gymnastics

8.500 7.500 9.0758.975 34.050
11 8T 1 4 5 

5 

Leah Lanese327
United

8.600 8.375 8.7008.000 33.675
8T 3T 13 8T 6 

6 

Am ber lyn Lodge328
United

8.250 8.525 8.4257.975 33.175
12T 2 14 16 7 

7 

Car ly Linehan323
Powerhouse TNT

8.875 6.950 8.5008.525 32.850
4 11 8 15 8 

8 

Abyga il Gonza les317
Manning Gymnastics

9.000 6.700 8.8758.150 32.725
2 14 12 5 9 

9 

A labanza  De  La  C ruz320
Powerhouse TNT

7.800 7.550 8.5258.750 32.625
16 7 4 12T 10 

10 

Ha iley Ca irns324
United

8.250 6.850 8.7008.700 32.500
12T 13 5 8T 11 

11 

T aylor  Jorgensen326
United

7.950 7.250 8.5758.575 32.350
15 10 7 10 12 

12 

K.K. Graham321
Powerhouse TNT

8.100 6.900 8.7758.500 32.275
14 12 9 7 13 

13 

London Lam onth322
Powerhouse TNT

8.900 7.500 8.5257.325 32.250
3 8T 16 12T 14 

14 

Zia ir  Benjam in319
Sunburst

8.600 6.100 8.5507.950 31.200
8T 15 15 11 15 

15 

Kam ryn M ui329
TW G

8.550 5.500 8.8258.200 31.075
10 16 11 6 16 

16 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 6 . 4  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 9  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : R iv e r C ity  G y m n a s t ic s  - T X


